
League Schedule
Pop-Up

01  Astros
02  Mariners
03  Rangers
04  Team Practice

No. Team Name

Tue 05/20/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 1 Southside Baseball #14
 7:30PM 2 Southside Baseball #24
 7:30PM 3 Southside Baseball #34

Thu 05/22/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 1 Southside Baseball #14
 7:30PM 2 Southside Baseball #24
 7:30PM 3 Southside Baseball #34

Tue 05/27/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 1 Southside Baseball #14
 7:30PM 2 Southside Baseball #24
 7:30PM 3 Southside Baseball #34

Thu 05/29/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 1 Southside Baseball #22
 7:30PM 3 Southside Baseball #34

Tue 06/03/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 2 Southside Baseball #24
 7:30PM 3 Southside Baseball #31

Thu 06/05/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 2 Southside Baseball #23
 7:30PM 1 Southside Baseball #34

Tue 06/10/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 2 Southside Baseball #21
 7:30PM 3 Southside Baseball #34

Thu 06/12/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 1 Southside Baseball #23
 7:30PM 2 Southside Baseball #34

Tue 06/17/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 3 Southside Baseball #22
 7:30PM 1 Southside Baseball #34

Tue 06/24/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 1 Southside Baseball #22
 7:30PM 3 Southside Baseball #34

Thu 06/26/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 3 Southside Baseball #21
 7:30PM 2 Southside Baseball #34

Tue 07/08/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 2 Southside Baseball #23
 7:30PM 1 Southside Baseball #34

Thu 07/10/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 2 Southside Baseball #21
 7:30PM 3 Southside Baseball #34

Tue 07/15/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 1 Southside Baseball #23
 7:30PM 2 Southside Baseball #34

Thu 07/17/25
Time Home Away Field

 7:30PM 3 Southside Baseball #22
 7:30PM 1 Southside Baseball #34
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